EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY

e

DEVIATION REPORT /

Nome Of Compony

E1l Paso Natural Gas Company

Address

Box 990, Farmington, New Mexico

Leose

Vaughn

Well No.

14

Unit Letter

K

Section

27

Township Ronge

Pool
Basin Dakota

26-N 6-W
County i
Rio Arriba

DEPTH

704!
1207
1709
2055

2560

3075
3483
3790°'
4032
4247
4638
5015
5856
6254
6720'

69237 °

7199

DEVIATION

1/4°
1/2°
10

1 1/4°
1 1/4°
lO
3/4°
10
1/4°
3/4°
1/2°

AUG 31 1971

OIL CON. COM.
DIST. 3

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my caracity as retroleum Engineer of

El Paso Natural Cas Company, am authorized by said Ccmpany to make tnis rerort; and
that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that
the facts stated therein are true to the best of oy kpowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

i G rae

DAL el

Notary rublic in and for San Juan County, hiew Mexico

My commission expires Octoker 5, 1972.




