## EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY

## DEVIATION REPORT

					,	and the second state of the second
Nome Of Compony El Paso Natural Gas Company			Address Box 990, Farmington, New Mexico			
Leose Vaughn	Well No. 14	Unit Letter K	Section 27	Township 26-N	Range 6-W	
Pool Basin Dakota		,		County Rio Arriba		

DEPTH	. DEVIATION
7 <b>04</b> '	1/4°
1207'	1/2°
1709	1°
2055	1 1/4°
2560	1 1/4°
3075	1°
3483	3/4°
3790 <b>'</b>	1°
4032	1/4°
4247	3/4°
4638	1/ <b>2°</b>
5015	<b>`1°</b>
5856	1°
6254	1 1/4°
67 <b>20'</b>	1°
69231	1 1/4°
7199	1 1/4°



I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19th day of August

,19<sup>71</sup>.

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico

My commission expires October 5, 1972.